Copyright © 2016, Liteline Corporation. All rights reserved.
LITELINE CORPORATION  |  www.liteline.com
P  416-996-1856  |  1-866-730-7704
F  905-709-5255  |  1-888-738-9736
3" Gimbal Recessed Light
30° Tilt/Inclinaison
360° Gimbal Rotation/Inclinable
REV 12.7.16
Damp LocationColour Accuracy100%-10%
Dimmable
2700K/3500K
3000K/4000K
IC Rated
Liteline’s directional LED recessed lighting fi xtures are perfect
for residential or commercial lighting applications. The adjustable
gimbal fi xture has a 30° tilt on 360° rotation. These low
maintenance LED fi xtures are 80% more
effi cient than incandescent recessed
fi xtures, designed to reduce lighting
costs without compromising lighting
levels. Perfect choice for sloped ceilings,
wall washing, highlight artwork, task or
general lighting.
FEATURES
• Up to 650 lumens
• 7 Watts
• IC rated
• Available in 2700°K, 3500°K
3000°K & 4000°K colour
temperatures
• Lifetime warranty
• Energy Star approved
• Dimmable
• Ideal for sloped ceilings
• LED technology fi ts anywhere you
need general light source
• Tilting gimbal light source for
directional lighting
• I.C. rated for direct contact with
insulation
• Easy to install yourself
• No housing required
• Driver included
White
Colour Options
BlackBrushed Nickel
Ordering Guide
Part # Description UPC Case Qty. Master Qty.
3" LUNA™ LED Gimbal Fixtures
RA3-7G-27K-90BK 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 2700°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, black. 771250258854 6 36
RA3-7G-27K-90BN
3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 2700°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings,
brushed nickel.
771250258861 6 36
RA3-7G-27K-90WH 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 2700°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, white. 771250258878 6 36
RA3-7G-30K-90BK 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 3000°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, black. 771250258885 6 36
RA3-7G-30K-90BN
3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 3000°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings,
brushed nickel.
771250220509 6 36
RA3-7G-30K-90WH 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 3000°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, white. 771250220516 6 36
RA3-7G-35K-90BK 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 3500°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, black. 771250258892 6 36
RA3-7G-35K-90BN
3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 3500°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings,
brushed nickel.
771250258908 6 36
RA3-7G-35K-90WH 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 3500°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, white. 771250258915 6 36
RA3-7G-40K-90BK 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 4000°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, black. 771250258922 6 36
RA3-7G-40K-90BN
3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 4000°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings,
brushed nickel.
771250220530 6 36
RA3-7G-40K-90WH 3" LUNA™ LED round gimbal fi xture, 7W, 4000°K, 90CRI, dimmable. Suitable for insulated ceilings, white. 771250220547 6 36
Accessories
SLM-60-FC 60" Flexible connector. Used to extend distance for remote driver location. 771250976079 12 48
P-2810 2¾" Pre-mounting plate. For use with LUNA™ series. 771250221605 – 30
P-NCMK-1 New construction mounting kit, includes hanger bars, brackets and screws. 771250224316 – 64
VBE-1 Vapour barrier extender. For use in new construction applications. 771250904942 – 50
VBE-2 Vapour barrier extender. For use in remodel applications. 771250971388 – 50
VBE-3 Vapour barrier extender. For use in remodel applications. 771250976086 – 50
VBE-4 Vapour barrier extender. For use in remodel applications. 771250190895 – 05